h=couca New TICO Registrants - February 2026

Travel Industry Council of Ontario

Reg #

5003378

5002598

5002966

5002962

5002967

5002972

5002974

5002976

5002978

5002980

Retail 7

Retail Branch 21
Wholesale 3
Wholesale Branch 0

Total New Registrants 31

Category Company

R

RB

RB

RB

RB

RB

RB

RB

Apna Travel and Tours Inc.
o/aApnaTravel and Tours

Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc.

o/a Direct Travel

Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc.

o/a Direct Travel

Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc
o/a Direct Travel

Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc
o/a Direct Travel

Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc
o/a Direct Travel

Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc
o/a Direct Travel

Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc
o/a Direct Travel

Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc
o/a Direct Travel

Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc
o/a Direct Travel

. - Retail Branch

. - Retail Branch

. - Retail Branch

. - Retail Branch

. - Retail Branch

. - Retail Branch

. - Retail Branch

Address

21 Wainwright Dr
Brampton, ON L7A4Y5

251 Consumers Road 7th Floor
Toronto, ON M2J 4R3

251 Consumers Road 7th Floor
Toronto, ON M2J 4R3

6 Cameron Drive
Ancaster, ON L9G 2L3

93 Main Street South 7th Floor
Georgetown, ON L7G 3E5

371 Mountainview Rd S Unit 6
Georgetown, ON L7G 5X3

1020 Bayridge Drive Suite 207
Kingston, ON K7P 252

1075 Bay Street
Toronto, ON M5S 2B1

105-187 King Street South
Waterloo, ON N2J 1R1

63 Grand River Street North
Paris, ON N3L2M3
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Phone

(905) 922-9400

(416) 487-5385

(416) 487-5385

(905) 648-4483

(905) 873-2000

(416) 644-3300

(613) 507-2869

(416) 928-3113

(519) 741-0770

(519) 661-4207

Join Date

2026-02-02

2026-02-05

2026-02-05

2026-02-05

2026-02-05

2026-02-05

2026-02-05

2026-02-05

2026-02-05

2026-02-05



5002982

5002985

5002987

5002989

5002991

5002993

5002995

5002996

5002997

5003083

5003348

5003008

5003057

5003078

5003077

5003079

RB

RB

RB

RB

RB

RB

RB

RB

RB

RB

RB

RB

Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc
o/a Direct Travel

Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc
o/a Direct Travel

Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc
o/a Direct Travel

Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc
o/a Direct Travel

Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc
o/a Direct Travel

Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc
o/a Direct Travel

Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc
o/a Direct Travel

Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc
o/a Direct Travel

Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc
o/a Direct Travel

1000750504 Ontario Inc.

o/a Skyway Leisure Travel

17464126 Canada Inc.
o/a Yaycations

2441105 Ontario Inc.
o/a Expedia Cruises

Trevello Ontario Incorporated

. - Retail Branch

. - Retail Branch

. - Retail Branch

. - Retail Branch

. - Retail Branch

. - Retail Branch

. - Retail Branch

. - Retail Branch

. - Retail Branch

Trevello Ontario Incorporated - Retail Branch

o/a ART OF TRAVEL

Trevello Ontario Incorporated - Retail Branch

o/a BARBARA'S TRAVEL

Trevello Ontario Incorporated - Retail Branch
o/a DREAM DESTINATION TRAVEL

521 Hespeler Rd
Cambridge, ON N1R6J2

403 Fairview Drive
Brantford, ON N3R 3T2

1398 Gordon St Ste 2
Guelph, ON N1L1C8

46 Walton Street
Port Hope, ON L1A1N1

424 7th Avenue
Hanover, ON NA4N 2J4

1067 Ontario Street Festival Marketplace

Stratford, ON N5A 6W6

8401 Weston Road Unit #14
Woodbridge, ON L4L 0K8

130 Albert Street Suite #1608
Ottawa, ON K1P 5G4

733 Goderich Street Unit #1
Port Elgin, ON NOH 2CO0

89 Skyway Ave Ste 109
Etobicoke, ON M9W 6R4

210 Burnett's Rd
McKellar, ON P2A 0B5

2225A Queen St E
Toronto, ON MA4E 1E8

2010 Winston Park Dr Suite 200
Oakville, ON L6H 5R7

2255 Dundas Street West Suite 122
Mississauga, ON L5K 1R6

3-812 Pitt Street
Cornwall, ON K6J 5R1

9 Hwy 20 West
Fonthill, ON LOS 1EO0
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(519) 741-8166

(416) 487-5385

(416) 487-5385

(416) 487-5385

(416) 487-5385

(416) 487-5385

(416) 487-5385

(416) 487-5385

(416) 487-5385

(905) 671-4497

(705) 938-8609

(647) 352-6111

(647) 689-3884

(289) 275-2018

(613) 936-9100

(647) 689-3884

2026-02-05

2026-02-05

2026-02-05

2026-02-05

2026-02-05

2026-02-05

2026-02-05

2026-02-05

2026-02-05

2026-02-11

2026-02-11

2026-02-11

2026-02-17

2026-02-17

2026-02-17

2026-02-17



5003105

5003130

5003344

5003341

5003194

RB

RB

Trevello Ontario Incorporated - Retail Branch
o/a TPI BLUE SKY TRAVEL

Simple Hosts Property Management Corp.

17369573 CANADA INC.
o/a Ghai Travels & Tours

Kawartha Cottage Vacations Inc.

The Travel Agent Next Door Inc. - Retail Branch
o/a Route 82 Travel

2 Osprey Miikan, Hwy 17 W
North Bay, ON P1B 8G5

3851 Ferne Avenue
Camlachie, ON NON 1EO

101- 5025 Orbitor Drive
Mississauga, ON L4W 4Y5

190 Harding Blvd W Unit 115
Richmond Hill, ON L4C 0J9

50 Mary Street West
Lindsay, ON K9V 2N6
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(705) 477-2530

(249) 702-4678

(905) 208-3457

(647) 797-4679

(416) 367-8263

2026-02-17

2026-02-18

2026-02-27

2026-02-27

2026-02-27



