

## New TICO Registrants - February 2026

**Retail 7**

**Retail Branch 21**

**Wholesale 3**

**Wholesale Branch 0**

**Total New Registrants 31**

Reg #	Category	Company	Address	Phone	Join Date
5003378	R	Apna Travel and Tours Inc. o/a Apna Travel and Tours	21 Wainwright Dr Brampton, ON L7A 4Y5	(905) 922-9400	2026-02-02
5002598	R	Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc. o/a Direct Travel	251 Consumers Road 7th Floor Toronto, ON M2J 4R3	(416) 487-5385	2026-02-05
5002966	W	Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc. o/a Direct Travel	251 Consumers Road 7th Floor Toronto, ON M2J 4R3	(416) 487-5385	2026-02-05
5002962	RB	Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc. - Retail Branch o/a Direct Travel	6 Cameron Drive Ancaster, ON L9G 2L3	(905) 648-4483	2026-02-05
5002967	RB	Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc. - Retail Branch o/a Direct Travel	93 Main Street South 7th Floor Georgetown, ON L7G 3E5	(905) 873-2000	2026-02-05
5002972	RB	Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc. - Retail Branch o/a Direct Travel	371 Mountainview Rd S Unit 6 Georgetown, ON L7G 5X3	(416) 644-3300	2026-02-05
5002974	RB	Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc. - Retail Branch o/a Direct Travel	1020 Bayridge Drive Suite 207 Kingston, ON K7P 2S2	(613) 507-2869	2026-02-05
5002976	RB	Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc. - Retail Branch o/a Direct Travel	1075 Bay Street Toronto, ON M5S 2B1	(416) 928-3113	2026-02-05
5002978	RB	Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc. - Retail Branch o/a Direct Travel	105-187 King Street South Waterloo, ON N2J 1R1	(519) 741-0770	2026-02-05
5002980	RB	Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc. - Retail Branch o/a Direct Travel	63 Grand River Street North Paris, ON N3L 2M3	(519) 661-4207	2026-02-05

5002982	RB	Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc. - Retail Branch o/a Direct Travel	521 Hespeler Rd Cambridge, ON N1R 6J2	(519) 741-8166	2026-02-05
5002985	RB	Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc. - Retail Branch o/a Direct Travel	403 Fairview Drive Brantford, ON N3R 3T2	(416) 487-5385	2026-02-05
5002987	RB	Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc. - Retail Branch o/a Direct Travel	1398 Gordon St Ste 2 Guelph, ON N1L 1C8	(416) 487-5385	2026-02-05
5002989	RB	Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc. - Retail Branch o/a Direct Travel	46 Walton Street Port Hope, ON L1A 1N1	(416) 487-5385	2026-02-05
5002991	RB	Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc. - Retail Branch o/a Direct Travel	424 7th Avenue Hanover, ON N4N 2J4	(416) 487-5385	2026-02-05
5002993	RB	Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc. - Retail Branch o/a Direct Travel	1067 Ontario Street Festival Marketplace Stratford, ON N5A 6W6	(416) 487-5385	2026-02-05
5002995	RB	Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc. - Retail Branch o/a Direct Travel	8401 Weston Road Unit #14 Woodbridge, ON L4L 0K8	(416) 487-5385	2026-02-05
5002996	RB	Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc. - Retail Branch o/a Direct Travel	130 Albert Street Suite #1608 Ottawa, ON K1P 5G4	(416) 487-5385	2026-02-05
5002997	RB	Vision Travel DT Ontario-West Inc. - Retail Branch o/a Direct Travel	733 Goderich Street Unit #1 Port Elgin, ON N0H 2C0	(416) 487-5385	2026-02-05
5003083	W	1000750504 Ontario Inc. o/a Skyway Leisure Travel	89 Skyway Ave Ste 109 Etobicoke, ON M9W 6R4	(905) 671-4497	2026-02-11
5003348	R	17464126 Canada Inc. o/a Yaycations	210 Burnett's Rd McKellar, ON P2A 0B5	(705) 938-8609	2026-02-11
5003008	R	2441105 Ontario Inc. o/a Expedia Cruises	2225A Queen St E Toronto, ON M4E 1E8	(647) 352-6111	2026-02-11
5003057	R	Trevello Ontario Incorporated	2010 Winston Park Dr Suite 200 Oakville, ON L6H 5R7	(647) 689-3884	2026-02-17
5003078	RB	Trevello Ontario Incorporated - Retail Branch o/a ART OF TRAVEL	2255 Dundas Street West Suite 122 Mississauga, ON L5K 1R6	(289) 275-2018	2026-02-17
5003077	RB	Trevello Ontario Incorporated - Retail Branch o/a BARBARA'S TRAVEL	3-812 Pitt Street Cornwall, ON K6J 5R1	(613) 936-9100	2026-02-17
5003079	RB	Trevello Ontario Incorporated - Retail Branch o/a DREAM DESTINATION TRAVEL	9 Hwy 20 West Fonthill, ON L0S 1E0	(647) 689-3884	2026-02-17

---

5003105	RB	Trevello Ontario Incorporated - Retail Branch o/a TPI BLUE SKY TRAVEL	2 Osprey Miikan, Hwy 17 W North Bay, ON P1B 8G5	(705) 477-2530	2026-02-17
5003130	R	Simple Hosts Property Management Corp.	3851 Ferne Avenue Camlachie, ON N0N 1E0	(249) 702-4678	2026-02-18
5003344	W	17369573 CANADA INC. o/a Ghai Travels & Tours	101- 5025 Orbitor Drive Mississauga, ON L4W 4Y5	(905) 208-3457	2026-02-27
5003341	R	Kawartha Cottage Vacations Inc.	190 Harding Blvd W Unit 115 Richmond Hill, ON L4C 0J9	(647) 797-4679	2026-02-27
5003194	RB	The Travel Agent Next Door Inc. - Retail Branch o/a Route 82 Travel	50 Mary Street West Lindsay, ON K9V 2N6	(416) 367-8263	2026-02-27

---